Classification: M-Open

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Il GALOPADA BRACI MNIEJSZYCH

Husky-Team Bydgoszcz

2016-05-08
Bydgoszcz
5 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Net
time

Pace

BASEGRI

Pace
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Total 19 results.

Participant

MALECKI Jakub , PIES KARMEL
ZABROCKI Adam , PIES SKUBI
KANTOWICZ Pawel , PIES ROCKY
NITKA Ireneusz , PIES GABI
HOLTYN Patryk , PIES TARA
MORUS Tomek , PIES ARROW
KACZAN Franciszek , PIES FURMAN
WOZNIAK Piotr , PIES SNOWDEN
KRAWCZYK Przemystaw , PIES DIAMA
KOPCZYK Wojciech , PIES DORA
NAWROCKI Mateusz , PIES MIKI
KACZAN Stanistaw , PIES FURMAN
NAWROCKI Przemystaw , PIES GALA
BUKOWSKA Marta , PIES BAJKA
KLIMKIEWICZ Maciej , PIES TOBI
STEFANOWICZ Wojciech , PIES SARA
KOLODZIEJCZAK Zbigniew , PIES EMMA
NITKIEWICZ Ireneusz , PIES BUSTER
HALLEK Celestyna , PIES LUKSUS
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Category MCat

M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
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5km
00:18:39.20
00:20:25.95
00:21:10.35
00:22:12.15
00:22:34.20
00:23:54.00
00:25:16.30
00:25:16.45
00:27:57.45
00:29:48.40
00:30:41.25
00:31:28.35
00:31:59.85
00:32:05.75
00:33:53.60
00:35:04.20
00:36:47.15
00:37:34.35
00:42:13.20

+00:01:46 (8.7%)
+00:02:31 (11.9%)
+00:03:32 (16.0%)
+00:03:55 (17.4%)
+00:05:14 (22.0%)
+00:06:37 (26.2%)
+00:06:37 (26.2%)
+00:09:18 (33.3%)
+00:11:09 (37.4%)
+00:12:02 (39.2%)
+00:12:49 (40.7%)
+00:13:20 (41.7%)
+00:13:26 (41.9%)
+00:15:14 (45.0%)
+00:16:25 (46.8%)
+00:18:07 (49.3%)
+00:18:55 (50.4%)
+00:23:34 (55.8%)

min/km

3:43
4:05
4:14
4:26
4:30
4:46
5:03
5:03
5:35
5:57
6:08
6:17
6:24
6:25
6:46
7:00
7:21
7:31
8:26

km/h

16.1 (100%)
14.7 (91.3%)
14.2 (88.2%)
13.5 (83.9%)
13.3 (82.6%)
12.6 (78.3%)
11.9 (73.9%)
11.9 (73.9%)
10.7 (66.5%)
10.1 (62.7%)
9.8 (60.9%)

9.5 (59.0%
9.4 (58.4%
9.4 (58.4%
8.8 (54.7%
8.6 (53.4%
8.2 (50.9%
8 (49.7%)

7.1 (44.1%)
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http://b4sport.pl
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